1)	Call to order/Roll call
2)	Pledge of Allegiance
3)	Approve Meeting Minutes
4)	Treasurer's Report
5)	Payment of Vouchers
6)	Chairman's Report
7)	Public Comments
8)	Discussion and possible action items:
•	Installation plan for address signs
•	Appoint Highway Commissioner as acting authority for Dorwin's Mill Bridge Grant
9)	Determine date of next meeting and agenda items
10)	Adjournment
Brittany Myers, Clerk townofdurandclerk@yahoo.com	

1)	Call to order/Roll call
2)	Pledge of Allegiance
3)	Approve Meeting Minutes
4)	Treasurer's Report
5)	Payment of Vouchers
6)	Chairman's Report
7)	Public Comments
8)	Discussion and possible action items:
•	Installation plan for address signs
•	Appoint Highway Commissioner as acting authority for Dorwin's Mill Bridge Grant
9)	Determine date of next meeting and agenda items
10)	Adjournment
Brittany Myers, Clerk townofdurandclerk@yahoo.com	

1)	Call to order/Roll call
2)	Pledge of Allegiance
3)	Approve Meeting Minutes
4)	Treasurer's Report
5)	Payment of Vouchers
6)	Chairman's Report
7)	Public Comments
8)	Discussion and possible action items:
•	Installation plan for address signs
•	Appoint Highway Commissioner as acting authority for Dorwin's Mill Bridge Grant
9)	Determine date of next meeting and agenda items
10)	Adjournment
Brittany Myers, Clerk townofdurandclerk@yahoo.com	

1)	Call to order/Roll call
2)	Pledge of Allegiance
3)	Approve Meeting Minutes
4)	Treasurer's Report
5)	Payment of Vouchers
6)	Chairman's Report
7)	Public Comments
8)	Discussion and possible action items:
•	Installation plan for address signs
•	Appoint Highway Commissioner as acting authority for Dorwin's Mill Bridge Grant
9)	Determine date of next meeting and agenda items
10)	Adjournment
Brittany Myers, Clerk townofdurandclerk@yahoo.com	

1)	Call to order/Roll call
2)	Pledge of Allegiance
3)	Approve Meeting Minutes
4)	Treasurer's Report
5)	Payment of Vouchers
6)	Chairman's Report
7)	Public Comments
8)	Discussion and possible action items:
•	Installation plan for address signs
•	Appoint Highway Commissioner as acting authority for Dorwin's Mill Bridge Grant
9)	Determine date of next meeting and agenda items
10)	Adjournment
Brittany Myers, Clerk townofdurandclerk@yahoo.com	

1)	Call to order/Roll call
2)	Pledge of Allegiance
3)	Approve Meeting Minutes
4)	Treasurer's Report
5)	Payment of Vouchers
6)	Chairman's Report
7)	Public Comments
8)	Discussion and possible action items:
•	Installation plan for address signs
•	Appoint Highway Commissioner as acting authority for Dorwin's Mill Bridge Grant
9)	Determine date of next meeting and agenda items
10)	Adjournment
Brittany Myers, Clerk townofdurandclerk@yahoo.com	

1)	Call to order/Roll call
2)	Pledge of Allegiance
3)	Approve Meeting Minutes
4)	Treasurer's Report
5)	Payment of Vouchers
6)	Chairman's Report
7)	Public Comments
8)	Discussion and possible action items:
•	Installation plan for address signs
•	Appoint Highway Commissioner as acting authority for Dorwin's Mill Bridge Grant
9)	Determine date of next meeting and agenda items
10)	Adjournment
Brittany Myers, Clerk townofdurandclerk@yahoo.com	

1)	Call to order/Roll call
2)	Pledge of Allegiance
3)	Approve Meeting Minutes
4)	Treasurer's Report
5)	Payment of Vouchers
6)	Chairman's Report
7)	Public Comments
8)	Discussion and possible action items:
•	Installation plan for address signs
•	Appoint Highway Commissioner as acting authority for Dorwin's Mill Bridge Grant
9)	Determine date of next meeting and agenda items
10)	Adjournment
Brittany Myers, Clerk townofdurandclerk@yahoo.com	